
RSSI

July 23, 2001 

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 
ATTN: GENE BONANO 
801 WARRENVILLE ROAD, STE 255 
LISLE, IL 60532-4351 

RE: CALIBRATION 

Dear GENE BONANO:

Our records indicate 
calibration:

that the following instruments are due for

INSTRUMENT MODEL NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER CALIBRATION DUE

EBERLINE 
EBERLINE 
LUDLUM 
ROTEM INDUSTRIES 
ROTEM INDUSTRIES 
ROTEM INDUSTRIES 
ROTEM INDUSTRIES 
ROTEM INDUSTRIES 
LUDLUM 
LUDLUM 
LUDLUM 
LUDLUM

PNR-4 
PIC-6A 
19 
4-0030 
4-0030 
4-0030 
4-0030 
4-0030 
3 
2241-2 
2241-2 
2402

4059 
886 
36534 
1893-053 
1893-054 
1893-057 
1893-230 
1893-058 
118507 
131418 
132192 
156636

08/18/01 
08/20/01 
08/17/01 
08/16/01 
08/16/01 
08/16/01 
08/16/01 
08/16/01 
08/17/01 
08/16/01 
08/17/01 
08/17/01

Please ship the instruments and a purchase order to authorize 
calibration charges. If repair or other work is needed, we will 
contact you before proceeding.  

Instruments can be shipped to RSSI via UPS or other insured common 
carrier. Return shipping charges and insurance for up to $500 declared 
value are $6.00 per instrument. If you value an instrument at greater 
than $500, please inform us of the amount of additional insurance to be 
added at UPS's rates, currently $0.35/$100.00 insured value over $500, 
and add that amount for the correct insurance value to your purchase 
order.  

Should you have any questions or require additional information, please 
call me at 847-965-1999.

Sincerely, 

Rebecca Port
6 200j?

63/2 West Oakton Street 
Morton Grove, IL 60053-2723 

847-965-1999 

Fax 847-965-1991


