

6312 West Oakton Street Morton Grove, IL 60053-2723 847-965-1999 Fax 847-965-1991

July 23, 2001

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ATTN: GENE BONANO

801 WARRENVILLE ROAD, STE 255

LISLE, IL 60532-4351

RE: CALIBRATION

Dear GENE BONANO:

Our records indicate that the following instruments are due for calibration:

INSTRUMENT	MODEL NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER	CALIBRATION DUE
EBERLINE EBERLINE	PNR-4 PIC-6A	4059 886	08/18/01 08/20/01
LUDLUM	19	36534	08/17/01
ROTEM INDUSTRIES	4-0030	1893-053	08/16/01
ROTEM INDUSTRIES	4-0030	1893-054	08/16/01
ROTEM INDUSTRIES	4-0030	1893-057	08/16/01
ROTEM INDUSTRIES	4-0030	1893-230	08/16/01
ROTEM INDUSTRIES	4-0030	1893-058	08/16/01
LUDLUM	3	118507	08/17/01
LUDLUM	2241-2	131418	08/16/01
LUDLUM	2241-2	132192	08/17/01
LUDLUM	2402	156636	08/17/01

Please ship the instruments and a purchase order to authorize calibration charges. If repair or other work is needed, we will contact you before proceeding.

Instruments can be shipped to RSSI via UPS or other insured common carrier. Return shipping charges and insurance for up to \$500 declared value are \$6.00 per instrument. If you value an instrument at greater than \$500, please inform us of the amount of additional insurance to be added at UPS's rates, currently \$0.35/\$100.00 insured value over \$500, and add that amount for the correct insurance value to your purchase order.

Should you have any questions or require additional information, please call me at 847-965-1999.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Port

JUL 26 20017